SDYSA Spring 2020 - 8U Schedule

Games Date Time Field Location Opponent Park Managers
8uU
8U - Bui vs. Ramirez Tue 3/3/20 5:30pm South San Dimas San Dimas Sportsplex Bui / Ramirez
8U - La Verne vs. Bui Sat 3/7/20 10:30am Lone Hill San Dimas La Verne Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Claremont Sat 3/7/20 11:00am South Claremont Claremont La Puerta Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Diamond Bar Tue 3/10/20 7:20pm Field 1 Diamond Bar Diamond Bar Pantera Bui
8U - Diamond Bar vs. Ramirez Tue 3/10/20 5:30pm Gladstone West San Dimas Diamond Bar Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. La Verne Sat 3/14/20 4:00pm North La Verne La Verne Wheeler Park Bui
8U - La Verne vs. Ramirez Sat 3/14/20 12:00pm Lone Hill San Dimas La Verne Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Duarte Mon 3/16/20 6:30pm Duarte Sportsplex Duarte Duarte Duarte Sportsplex Bui
8U - Claremont vs. Ramirez Thu 3/19/20 5:30pm Gladstone West San Dimas Claremont Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Charter Oak Sat 3/21/20 12:30pm Field 3 Charter Oak Charter Oak Charter Oak Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Charter Oak Sat 3/21/20 2:05pm Field 3 Charter Oak Charter Oak Charter Oak Park Ramirez
Spring Break 3/22-3/28
8U - Diamond Bar vs. Ramirez Mon 3/30/20 5:30pm Lone Hill San Dimas Diamond Bar Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Diamond Bar Tue 3/31/20 5:40pm Field 1 Diamond Bar Diamond Bar Pantera Bui
8U - Claremont vs. Bui Sat 4/4/20 9:00am Gladstone West San Dimas Claremont Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Claremont Sat 4/4/20 8:00am South Claremont Claremont La Puerta Ramirez
8U - Ramirez vs. Bui Mon 4/6/20 5:30pm Lone Hill San Dimas San Dimas Lone Hill Park Ramirez / Bui
8U - Charter Oak vs. Bui Sat 4/11/20 9:00am Gladstone West San Dimas Charter Oak Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Charter Oak vs. Ramirez Sat 4/11/20 12:30pm Lone Hill San Dimas Charter Oak Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Diamond Bar vs. Bui Mon 4/13/20 5:30pm Gladstone West San Dimas Diamond Bar Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Diamond Bar Tue 4/14/20 7:20pm Field 1 Diamond Bar Diamond Bar Pantera Ramirez
8U - Montclair vs. Ramirez Sat 4/18/20 12:30pm Gladstone West San Dimas Montclair Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Duarte vs. Ramirez Sat 4/18/20 10:45am Gladstone West San Dimas Duarte Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Upland Sat 4/18/20 1:00pm South Upland Upland Greenbelt Park Bui
8U - Diamond Bar vs. Ramirez Mon 4/20/20 5:30pm Gladstone West San Dimas Diamond Bar Lone Hill Park Ramirez
8U - Bui vs. Diamond Bar Tue 4/21/20 5:40pm Field 1 Diamond Bar Diamond Bar Pantera Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Claremont Sat 4/25/20 9:00am South Claremont Claremont La Puerta Ramirez
8U - Diamond Bar vs. Bui Sat 4/25/20 8:00am Lone Hill San Dimas Diamond Bar Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Duarte vs. Bui Sat 4/25/20 9:45am Lone Hill San Dimas Duarte Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Claremont vs. Bui Thu 4/30/20 5:30pm Lone Hill San Dimas Claremont Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Duarte Wed 4/29/20 6:30pm Duarte Sportsplex Duarte Duarte Duarte Sportsplex Ramirez
8U - Monterey Park vs. Bui Sat 5/2/20 9:00am Gladstone West San Dimas Monterey Park Lone Hill Park Bui
8U - Ramirez vs. Montclair Sat 5/2/20 10:45am Mont2 Montclair Montclair Golden Girls Softball Field Ramirez
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